Landesmeister Jugend

1

3

8
13
15
18
21
25
27
29
30
32
36

Helle GroRsilber
Schwarze Wiener
Alaska
Satin-Elfenbein RA
Deutsche Kleinwidder
Perlfeh
Kleinsilber
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Hermelin
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge

LM Jugend

RJ324
RJ324
RJ476
RJ174
wildfa. RJ209
RJ209
gelb RJ243
roh-fbg RJI384
wildf-w RJ129
weiR BA RJ12
weill BA RJ352
wildfab RJ391
lo-f-s RJ209

Seite 1

Lenzen Sarah
Emmerichs Elsa
Schiirmann Nick
Borgs Franz
Bongenberg Maike
Yilmaz Melissa
Dop van Jan-Wilhelm
Rick Yanic
Steltjes Veit
Husmann Michelle
Billmann Zgm.
Naumann Tom
Ruland Lena

386,5
385,0
387,0
385,5
385,0
385,0
382,5
382,5
386,5
385,0
385,5
381,5
384,0



