

LM Jugend

Landesmeister Jugend

1	Helle Großsilber	RJ324	Lenzen Sarah	386,5	
3	Schwarze Wiener	RJ324	Emmerichs Elsa	385,0	
8	Alaska	RJ476	Schürmann Nick	387,0	
13	Satin-Elfenbein RA	RJ174	Borgs Franz	385,5	
15	Deutsche Kleinwidder	wildfa.	RJ209	Bongenberg Maike	385,0
18	Perlfeh	RJ209	Yilmaz Melissa	385,0	
21	Kleinsilber	gelb	RJ243	Dop van Jan-Wilhelm	382,5
25	Zwergwidder	röh-fbg	RJ384	Rick Yanic	382,5
27	Zwergwidder	wildf-w	RJ129	Steltjes Veit	386,5
29	Zwergwidder	weiß BA	RJ12	Husmann Michelle	385,0
30	Hermelin	weiß BA	RJ352	Billmann Zgm.	385,5
32	Farbenzwerge	wildfab	RJ391	Naumann Tom	381,5
36	Farbenzwerge	lo-f-s	RJ209	Ruland Lena	384,0